
Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

Uhrzeit1 Kursbecken Warmbecken Sportbecken

1.Hälfte 2.Hälfte A B C D E F G H

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - maandag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn



Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

tijd instructiebad warmwater binnensportbad

1e helft 2e helft A B C D E F G H

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - dinsdag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn



Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

tijd instructiebad warmwater binnensportbad

1e helft 2e helft A B C D E F G H

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - woensdag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn



Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

tijd instructiebad warmwater binnensportbad

1e helft 2e helft A B C D E F G H

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - donerdag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn



Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

tijd instructiebad warmwater binnensportbad

1e helft 2e helft A B C D E F G H

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - vrijdag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn



Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

tijd instructiebad warmwater binnensportbad

1e helft 2e helft A B C D E F G H

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - zaterdag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn



Instructiebad

 
binnensportbadwarmwaterbad

tijd instructiebad warmwater binnensportbad

1e helft 2e helft A B C D E F G H

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00–20:00

Activiteitenschema - zondag

/ /

vrij

bezet

lijn
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